HC SKODA PLZEN

5018

7908
4167
2 945

4093

4591

4241

6670

4326
4099

4325

7246
4379
5040
5764
5683

4 641

3890
4 026
4817

6232

4537

4 051

4213

4408

4038

5174
5070
4734

3508
6301

5200
5873
7142
4122
4517

4912

8 466
4893

6018

5638

3599
5209
4 080

4411

4538

5035

4593

5073
2961

5512

4093
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33
38
27
25

38
15
31

37
25

26
35

21

23

25

37
25

26
22
24
33
29

16
33
20

32
18
23

33
28

39
31

26
23

20

13
20

32
32
23

22
23

33

34
31

29
20
24
22
26
31

56
29
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10

10

10

11

10
12
10

10

21

12

15

13

16

16

12

10

11

prodl. sn

tietiny

vysledek

utkani

3
2
2
2
6
3

SPA - PLZ

PLZ - LIT

)

1

PLZ - KVA
SLA - PLZ

PLZ

- MBO

TRI - PLZ

PLZ

- HKR

0
5
1
2
3
3
2
1
2
1
1
5
4
3
2
3
3

BRN - PLZ

PLZ - ZLN

LIB - PLZ

PLZ

2

5

- OLO

PLZ - VIT

LIT - PLZ

PLZ - TRI

2

5

PLZ - BRN

)

1

PLZ - LIB

OLO - PLZ

5
3
3

PLZ - PCE

VIT - PLZ
SPA - PLZ
PLZ - LIT

:0)

6
4
1
6
4

: 0)

- KVA
SLA - PLZ

PLZ - MBO

TRI - PLZ

PLZ

- HKR

4
5
3
2
3

PLZ - ZLN

LIB - PLZ

PCE - PLZ

5
1
4
1
5
6
4
2
3

LIT - PLZ

PLZ - SLA

PLZ - TRI

PLZ - BRN

ZLN - PLZ

2

3

2

2

3
144

: 0)

PLZ - PCE

kolo

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.| PCE - PLZ

13.

14.| PLZ - SPA

15.

16. | KVA - PLZ
17.| PLZ - SLA

18. |[MBO - PLZ

19.

20. | HKR - PLZ

21.

22.| ZLN - PLZ

23.

24.
25.

26.

27.
28.

29. | PLZ

30.
31.

32.
33.

34.| BRN - PLZ

35.

36.

37.| PLZ - OLO

38.

39.| PLZ - VIT

40. | PLZ - SPA

41.

42. | KVA - PLZ

43.

44. |MBO - PLZ

45.

46. | HKR - PLZ

47.

48.

49.| PLZ - LIB

50.| OLO - PLZ

51.

52.| VIT - PLZ

1 1

: 49 - 5

, 35
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: 30
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